All specifications are subject to be changed by TESSIO without notice.40
Features
Advance Impulse Test Thery
Expanded Two Channels, Four Channels Function
Product application brief introduction
  “Winding element impulse test” : high-speed, small-capacity, non-destructive
Impulse is applied to DUT,through comparison good products waveform and
defective waveform, we can distinguise products. TX-9800 have huge screen,

Impulse Winding Tester
Standard Accessories:
Ordering Information
- User Manual
TX-9803K  :  Impulse Voltage Output 100 ~ 3000V
TX-9805K  :  Impulse Voltage Output 100 ~ 5000V
TX-9810K  :  Impulse Voltage Output 100 ~ 10000V
TX-9805K-2  :  Impulse Voltage Output 5000V, 2 Channels
TX-9805K-4  :  Impulse Voltage Output 5000V, 4 Channels
TX-9805K-8  :  Impulse Voltage Output 5000V, 8 Channels
Unigue break test function
Specififififfiications:
Break test is test model which starts Start Voltage, ends End Voltage and steps Step Voltge.
Break test can help customer to realize withstand voltage for DUT.